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JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bank of Westmorland Limited ... ... ... ...
Barnsley Banking Company Limited
Bradford Banking Company Limited
Bank of Whitehaven Limited ...
Bradford Commercial Banking Company Limited
Burton, TJttOxeter, and Ashbourne Union Bank Limited..

Cumberland Union Banking Company Limited ..
County of Gloucester Banking Company Limited
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company Limited
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company Limited ...

Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company Limited... ...
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited ... ... ...

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company Limited

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company Limited ...

Leicestershire Banking Company Limited
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company Limited

Moore and Bobinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Corn-

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company

North and South Wales Bank Limited

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company Limited

Sheffield Banking Company Limited ... ...
Stamford, Spalding,and Boston Banking Company Limited
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank,

Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company
Sheffield and Botherham Joint Stock Banking Company

Limited ...
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company Limited ...

Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Limited
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company Limited
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Limited
West Biding Union Banking Company Limited ...

York Union Banking Company Limited
York City and County Banking Company Limited ...
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited ,..

Bradford ... ... «.
Whitehaven
Bradford
Burton-upon-Trent

Carlisle
Cheltenham ... ...

Halifax
Huddersfield
Hull

Halifax

Harrogate

Lancaster
Leicester ... ...

Nottingham

Nottingham
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport ...
Sheffield

Sheffield
Bichmond

Wakefield ,
Whitehaven ... ...
Salisbury ..
Huddersfield .. ...

York
York

Average
Amount.

£
9985
5650

21576
15065
16995
18300

34305
39736
24446
19849

8243

17983
29746
28665
10760
15005

15051

50821
33662
41340

14505

23761
40884

26166

18783
36692

162344
10269

18974
38830

11830
20980
52528
18164

68270
89267

104542

Inland Revenue Office, February 28, 1891.

J. S. PUBCELL, Begistrar of Bank Beturns.


