JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.								Average Amount.
Donk of Westmanland Times				Kendal				£
Bank of Westmorland Limited Barnsley Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Barnsley	***	•••	•••	9985 5650
Bradford Banking Company Limited	•••	•••	•••	Bradford	***	•••	•••	21576
Bank of Whitehaven Limited	•••	•••	•••	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	15065
Bradford Commercial Banking Company			•••	Bradford	•••	•••	•••	16995
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Ashbourne Unio				Burton-upon-		•••	•••	18300
Cumberland Union Banking Company	Limite	đ	•••	Carlisle		•••		34305
County of Gloucester Banking Company			•••	Cheltenham	•••	•••	•••	39736
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Com	pany I			Carlisle	1**	***	•••	24446
Carlisle City and District Bank Limited	ĺ ••.	•••	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	19849
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Compa	ny Lin	nited	•••	Derby	•••	•••	•••	8243
Halifax Joint Stock Banking Company		ed	•••	Halifax	***	***	•••	17983
Huddersfield Banking Company Limited		•••	•••	Huddersfield	•••	***	•••	29746
Hull Banking Company Limited	:::	···	•••	Hull	•••	•••	•••	28665
Halifax Commercial Banking Company				Halifax	•••	***	•••	10760
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking	Comp	any Lin	nited	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	15005
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Com	pany]	Limited	•••	Harrogate	•••	***	•••	15051
Lancaster Banking Company	***	•••	•••	Lancaster	•••	•••	•••	50821
Leicestershire Banking Company Limite	d	•••	[Leicester	4**		•••	33662
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Limit	ed	•••	Lincoln	***	•••	•••	41340
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire	e Ban	king C	om-					
pany Limited	•••	•••	•••	Nottingham	•••	•••	•••	14505
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Ba	nking	Comp	iny					
Limited	•••	•••	•••	Nottingham	•••	***	•••	23761
North and South Wales Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	Liverpool	-44	•••	•••	40884
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Limit	ed		Leicester	•••	•••	•••	26166
Sheffield Banking Company Limited		•		Sheffield			İ	18783
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking	Compa	ny Limi	ited	Stamford	***	•••		36692
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Son	nersets	hire Ba	nk,		****	•••	•	
and Somersetshire Bank	***	***	•••	Langport	•••	•••	***	162344
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Com Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Be	pany anking	Compa	ıny	Sheffield	***	***	•••	10269
Limited	•••	_••		Sheffield	•••	***		18974
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Con	mpany	Limite	d	Richmond	***	•••	•••	38830
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank Li	mited	•••		Wakefield	••	•••		11830
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Comp	any Li	mited		Whitehaven	•••	•••		20980
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company Lir	nited	***		Salisbury	••	***		52528
West Riding Union Banking Company	Limite	d	•••	Huddersfield	••	•••	•••	18164
T. 1. This Parking Company Timited			}	Vank			ł	20070
York Union Banking Company Limited York City and County Banking Compa	ny Tiw	eee hatir	***	York	***	•••	•••	68270
	المتند وب	ri nerij	***	IOTK	***	***	•••	89267
Yorkshire Banking Company Limited	•••	•••		Leeds	***		•••	104542

Inland Revenue Office, February 28, 1891.